
Fall 2015  

WORKSHOP SCHEDULE 
THESE WORKSHOPS ARE HELD IN INSTRUCTION LAB LY 136.  

MAIL LYILIS@FAU.EDU OR CALL 561-297-4318 TO REGISTER. 

APA Boot Camp  Mon Sep 14 Noon 

RefWorks  Wed Sep 16 Noon 

Finding Information on  

Companies & Industries 

 Thurs Sep 24 Noon 

Library Research 101  Mon Sep 28 Noon 

Effective Job Search  Wed Sep 30 Noon 

Library Research 101  Wed Sep 30 5:00 pm 

Web of Science:  

Not Just for Science Majors! 

 Tues Oct 6 Noon 

Web of Science:  

Not Just for Science Majors! 

 Wed Oct 7 5:00 pm 

Primary Sources: Using Government   

Documents 

Wed Oct 14 Noon 

Finding Information on  

Companies & Industries 

 Thurs Oct 15 5:00 pm 

Literature Review  Tues Oct 20 Noon 

Literature Review  Wed Oct 21 5:00 pm 

Effective Job Search  Thurs Oct 22 5:00 pm 

RefWorks  Wed Oct 28 5:00 pm 

APA Boot Camp  Thurs Oct 29 4:00 pm 

Finding Census and Government      

Statistics 

Wed Nov 4 Noon 

Please call to arrange a class or consultation, or visit us online  
@ http://www.library.fau.edu/depts/ref/instsrv/instsrv.htm. 
 
Faculty and Instructors:  Feel free to assign these as extra credit.                
Certificates of Completion can be provided to students.   
 
Email LYILIS@FAU.EDU or call 561-297-4318. 
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